P
ro
jec
to
rs
Interactive
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

AA batteries (for interactive pens), two (2) AA batteries
(for control pad)
Ordering Information
Product Name	 Product Code
BrightLink Pro 1430Wi projector	 V11H665520
Accessories	 Product Code
Genuine Epson lamp	 V13H010L80
Replacement air filter 	 V13H134A40
Replacement wireless module 	 V12H418P12
Quick wireless USB key 	 V12H005M09
Component video cable
HD15/3RCA (male), 3.0 m 	 ELPKC19
Wall mount 	 V12H675020
Table projection mount 	 V12H516020
External speakers 	 V12H51702
DC20 USB document camera 	 V12H594020
DC12 document camera 	 V12H500020
Easy interactive pen A (orange) 	 V12H666010
Easy interactive pen B (blue) 	 V12H667010
Replacement pens tips 	 V12H668010
USB extension cable 	 V12H525001
90" whiteboard 	 V12H468002
96" whiteboard 	 V12H468001
Computer 1
HDMI 2
HDMI™ 1/MHL®
Remote